Below 13.53% on BOÌ Rate 
AgreemenNo.-.)....JCMBD/2025-26 

AGREEMENT 

Misccllancous Fcc (Rs.) 2,: EsíHedPtst R. 3,22,58,109.00 (Three Crore Twenty Two Lakh Fifty Eight 
Discore SC (Rs.) :Th(gSAnONie Hundred Nine only) 
Total Amount (Rs.) Nalue, nslyding Maint. Work):- 2,78,93,586.00 (Two Crore Seventy 

Eight Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six only) 
4. Performance Guarantee Rs. 5.57900 Lac. in shape of BG 

Date of commeRcement of work: 22.09.2025 
Date of completion of work: 

7. Work Liabilities Upto : 

Siwa 

Additional Performance Guarantee Rs. 17.80000 Lac. In Shape of B.G 

21.09.2026

[...]

SC-Siwan-2-519, Name of Road Siswa More to Jagdishpur Kothi (Length-3.350 
Km), Under MMGSY (Awsesh-sC). and the E/I has accepted the bid by the contractor 
for the execution of such The works & services and the remedying of any defects therein, 
at a Contract Price of Rupces 2,78,93,586.00 (Two Crore Seventy Eight Lakh Ninety 
Three Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six only). Construction Cost Rs. 
2,23,31,885.00 (Two Crore Twenty Three Lakh Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred 

Eighty Five) only. + 5" Year Renewable Coat Cost Rs. 33,76,229.00 (Thirty Three 

Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Nine) only + Maintenance cost 

Rs. 21,85,472.00 (Twenty One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Feur Hundred Seventy 

Two) only. 

IN 11 

1. The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at https:/lenibandhan.bihar.gov.in or usi/enibasdhan Mobile App.